	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  J > JCAS030.XP
	JCAS030.XP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            JCAS030.XP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE JCASE 32V 5 PK 30A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.02800 (This price is for reference only)
		No JCAS030.XP datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    JCAS030.XP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
8045-10-1.6-04 Patco Electronics  BATTERY CHARGER 5A 10 CELLS
1454F Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6.3X4X3" GRY/BLK
EN4SD242416GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X16" GREY
S-550 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE ANTISTAT 5.5X.078 BLK
UHDM8424ECA Hammond Manufacturing  PLATE END 83.9X23.9X2.5" GREY
M7PSK-0906R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MMM09K/MC10M/MFM09K
H3BBT-10106-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048S/H1504TR 6"
H4BBG-10105-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048G/H9991TR 5"
AT-C-26-6/6/W-10-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL SGL END 6-6 WHITE 10'
33272432000003 Harting  HAR LINK 10P MA DOUBLE END CABLE
IF-C-U2000 Industrial Fiberoptics  FIBER UNJACKETED 2000UM .080" 1M
3667/60 300 3M  CABLE 60 COND .050" SPLIT/FLAT
882005 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 20AWG 5COND 1K'
302010 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BLUE 1000'
STL-8-600-12-01 Essentra Components  TWIST LOK STANDOFF 3/16 X 1.28"
202D253-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED STR SIZE 53 W/LIP
222A163-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q5-F3X-3/4-01-SS25M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/4"-25M BLACK
QDWT-35/12-01-48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 35/12MM-48" BLACK
FIN0.75RD25 Techflex  FIREFLEX FIBERGLASS 3/4" RED 25'
FSN0.38SV Techflex  FLEXO SHIELD 3/8" SILVER 328'
WGTB18EZ Panduit Corp  BRACKET TRAPEZE 18 ELECTRO
FRRA6X4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT RIGHT ANGLE
TEC170IG Panduit Corp  FITTING END CAP T170 GRAY
X3131-WB25A1 E-T-A  BLACK ROCKER TRIM TABS LEGEND
IELBXK11-1REC5-34918-57-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-4-39375-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTEP-4-1REC4-30557-800 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
03455LF8H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
04980923ZXT Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLT DWN 32V 200A PANEL
02982008ZXT Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK BLT DWN 32V 500A CHASS
0313015.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V SLO-BLO 3AG 15A CART
0AGC01.5VP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGC 3AG 250V 5PK CARD 1.5A
3403.0161.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 315MA 125V UMT250 T-LAG SMD
0276.125M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .125A FAST PICO RDL GLASS
B88069X380S102 EPCOS Inc  EM 300X
SMF18A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SOD123F
CDSOD323-T15L Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24VC SMD
MXLSMLJ17CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO214AB
MXL5KP22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC CASE5A
	JCAS030.XP  keywords
	    	JCAS030.XP
	JCAS030.XP  Littelfuse Inc
	JCAS030.XP  pdf
	JCAS030.XP  datasheet
	JCAS030.XP  price
	JCAS030.XP  distributor
	electronic components JCAS030.XP
	JCAS030.XP  Circuit Protection
	JCAS030.XP  Fuses
	JCAS030.XP  FUSE JCASE 32V 5 PK 30A
	JCAS030.XP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .